

GR366OF 1996

CNR-WBBK060000041996

10-03-2022 : Today is fixed for E/R of W.P.A.

No E/R of WPA is received.

Issue remainder.

Fix **01-09-2022** for E/R of W PA.

Durga Sankar Rana JO Code WB00950
**Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.**