

GR-366 of 1996

Order Dated 23.12.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.

No E/R of W/P/A.

Issue reminder.

Fix 01.06.2023 for E/R of W/P/A.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.