

GR-366 of 1996

Order Dated 05.01.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.

Fix 10.07.2024 for E/R of W/P/A.

No E/R of W/P/A against the accused person.

Issue reminder.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO-WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.